

Ex. No. 266/2021

RADHEY SHYAM DIXIT VS. RITU VERMA

15.07.2021

Matter is taken up through Cisco Web Ex. during Covid-19 Lockdown.

Fresh execution petition is received physically. It be checked and registered.

Present: Sh. Darshan Paliwal, Ld. Counsel for DH.

Nazir to report on NDOH.

Re-notify for consideration on 20.08.2021.

Shivali Sharma

Additional District Judge-03(West)

Tis Hazari Court/15.07.2021