

Ex. No. 266/2021
Radhey Shyam Dixit Vs.
Ritu Verma

12.09.2025

Present: Sh. Vijay Garg, AR of DH.
None for JD.

As requested, issue notice to JD in terms of previous
order returnable for 10.10.2025.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
DJ-03, WEST/DELHI
12.09.2025